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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
4
1
9
2
3
7
5

10
8

Name
Kiscsatári Bálint
Kiss-Orbán László
Csepregi András
Bognár Zoli
Szántó Dániel
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Szentesi Tamás
Bánki Dávid

Laps
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

Total Tm
10:11.898
10:15.163
10:15.209
10:33.870
10:22.321
10:30.202
10:33.223
9:14.058

10:31.340

Diff

3.265
3.311

21.972
-- 1 Lap --

7.881
10.902

-- 2 Laps --
1:17.282

Gap

3.265
0.046

18.661
-- 1 Lap --

7.881
3.021

-- 1 Lap --
1:17.282

Best Tm
34.572
34.362
34.649
35.477
35.424
35.855
36.485
34.513
36.758

In Lap
7
5
3
7
6

11
13
3

11

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 4 1 9 2 3 7 5 10 8

MB+RCOR 2016MB+RCOR 2016

Apaj (0.23 Km)Apaj (0.23 Km)

2016.05.06.  23:312016.05.06.  23:31

E BuggyE Buggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 22,882

Best Tm: 34.362, Spd: 24,096

Margin of Victory: 3.265

by: (1) Kiss-Orbán László

RaceTime: 10:11
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